
 
 

Ganadores Cashback – Enero 2025 

Alcancía Virtual 

DNI NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS FECHA DE CAMPAÑA 
***43960 SALINAS;ANTHONY 7-Ene 

***41528 CARDENAS;CAMILA 7-Ene 

***44460 SEGUNDO;BRAYAN 7-Ene 

***69987 YSUHUAYLAS;OSWALDO 7-Ene 

***94863 BUSTAMANTE;SYLVIA 7-Ene 

***46069 NALVARTE;MIRELLA 7-Ene 

***46232 REATEGUI;LUCERO 7-Ene 

***15622 REY;EDGAR 7-Ene 

***18299 BARRETO;CARLOS 7-Ene 

***22721 BENDEZU;ELIZABETH 7-Ene 

***34557 MONSALVE;CLAUDIO 7-Ene 

***99285 ACERO;JESSON 7-Ene 

***23294 TANTALEAN;SHIRLEY 7-Ene 

***58438 AMIQUERO;KAREN 7-Ene 

***53328 AGUIRRE;SOL MARIA 7-Ene 

***75872 GONZALES;SANDRA 7-Ene 

***26051 GUTIERREZ;ROSA ESTEFANY 7-Ene 

***21088 PALOMINO;PATRICIO 7-Ene 

***80360 FALCON;YONNE 7-Ene 

***67356 PEDEMONTE;JOHANA FIORELLA 7-Ene 

***78475 SULCA;YANINA 7-Ene 

***15280 GIMENEZ;SARIBEL 7-Ene 

***43933 POMA;MARIBEL 7-Ene 

***27414 RODRIGUEZ;FABIOLA 7-Ene 

***83438 MORILLO;ELVIS 7-Ene 

***13024 SALVADOR;GUSTAVO 7-Ene 

***68063 ORDOÑEZ;MELISSA 7-Ene 

***40453 ARELLANO;YOSILIN 7-Ene 

***58053 BRACAMONTE;NOELIA 7-Ene 

***15626 ORTEGA;DAYSI 7-Ene 

***36805 URBINA;ALEXANDER 7-Ene 

***14711 AGUILAR;GUIDO 7-Ene 

***10192 AYRE;ANNEL 7-Ene 

***11655 GUTIERREZ;ROSA 7-Ene 

***53816 GUERRA;RODGER 7-Ene 

***77964 GARRO;FARID 7-Ene 

***09918 CARDENAS;MARISOL 7-Ene 

***23954 MAMANI;NERY 7-Ene 

***73630 MUÑANTE;YARITZA 7-Ene 

***75508 LOPEZ;ROY 7-Ene 

***30357 GALVEZ DE REYES;SILVANA 7-Ene 

***80971 CASTRO;ALEJANDRA 7-Ene 

***41210 HUERTA;AIDA 7-Ene 

***54992 LOPEZ;JORDY 7-Ene 

***81112 SANCHEZ;RUBI 7-Ene 



***66984 ACUACHE;MARIA 7-Ene 

***54870 JIMENEZ;LUZ 7-Ene 

***40315 PRECIADO;CECILIA 7-Ene 

***74112 BARRIENTOS;DANIEL 7-Ene 

***74738 SALDIVAR;ESTEFANY 7-Ene 

***05388 DE LA CRUZ;HECTOR JOEL 7-Ene 

***99891 CHINCHAY;DERIAN 7-Ene 

***13120 MORILLO;FREYSSI 7-Ene 

***35280 GUEVARA;GUSTAVO 7-Ene 

***76081 SOLIS;MARIA 7-Ene 

***47846 CHOTA;LUZ 7-Ene 

***25990 TORRES;URSULA 7-Ene 

***87839 GOMEZ;TORIBIO 7-Ene 

***77770 CANO;MERCEDES 7-Ene 

***82544 SERNAQUE;YALI 7-Ene 

***55491 GARDINI;PIERO 7-Ene 

***04567 QUISPE;GREISSON 7-Ene 

***91539 ACUÑA;ELVIA 7-Ene 

***44585 LEANDRO;EDU 7-Ene 

***61366 SOTOMAYOR;YESENIA 7-Ene 

***70293 CANDIOTTI;EDGAR 7-Ene 

***71408 CALDERON;ESAU 7-Ene 

***90002 SALAZAR;JHEMSEN 7-Ene 

***92197 FERNANDEZ;MAYLLEN 7-Ene 

***17162 PILLACA;KARLA MILAGROS 7-Ene 

***13601 SIESQUEN;FATIMA 7-Ene 

***88646 TICONA;MARGARITA 7-Ene 

***69334 CULLANCO;YOSELIN 7-Ene 

***99149 TAIPE;ELVA 7-Ene 

***48075 HEMYSCAR;HEMYSCAR 7-Ene 

***72410 PACHECO;CRISTIAN ABEL 7-Ene 

***87238 CONDORI;JHENY 7-Ene 

***66650 DEXTRE;JESENIA 7-Ene 

***15158 ZAMORA;JUAN 7-Ene 

***96668 POMA;KARINA 7-Ene 

***06605 CALZADA;NITZA 7-Ene 

***20305 HUALLAMARES;SUZY 7-Ene 

***66362 YARLEQUE;MICHELL 7-Ene 

***51521 SOTO;ARTURO 7-Ene 

***60847 CHILLCCE;MAURIZIO 7-Ene 

***83161 BENDEZU;YERIMAR 7-Ene 

***62179 CHAVEZ;JOSE 7-Ene 

***14332 GAMBOA;SONIA 7-Ene 

***13470 QUISPE;ANDREE 7-Ene 

***83800 NARVAEZ;RAMSES 7-Ene 

***08636 VALVERDE;RUBI 7-Ene 

***57541 ESPINOZA;INES 7-Ene 

***55374 DELGADO;LILIANA 7-Ene 

***20159 VEGA;FLAVIO 7-Ene 

***77847 MORALES;ULISES 7-Ene 

***29082 LIVIA DE PLASENCIA;YVY 7-Ene 



***01805 AGUILAR;EVELYN 7-Ene 

***34557 MONSALVE;CLAUDIO 7-Ene 

***27700 ROSALES;GIACOMO 7-Ene 

***37423 TORRES;MARTHA 7-Ene 

***35065 CABANA;VILMA 7-Ene 

***81988 REVILLA;MARIA 7-Ene 

***57626 SALAZAR;ROGER 7-Ene 

***89038 PAREDES;JOSE 7-Ene 

***63031 RIOS;JOSE 7-Ene 

***68650 ALBINES;CHRISTHIAN 7-Ene 

***60220 MONTERO;STEPHANY 7-Ene 

***74325 ALLAZO;MARCELO 7-Ene 

***41233 FLORENTINO;BENILDE 7-Ene 

***96766 PASHANASE;LIXI 7-Ene 

***67555 HUAYHUA;LUIS 7-Ene 

***33122 PEZO;FRANK 7-Ene 

***98585 RODAS;JOSEPH 7-Ene 

***91350 RUIZ;GIAN 7-Ene 

***26878 ANGULO;VALERIA 7-Ene 

***82781 MENDOZA;ALEXANDRA 7-Ene 

***58904 NADAL;KAMILA 7-Ene 

***20737 SATALAYA;RUTH 7-Ene 

***81183 DE ARTEZANO;ANTONIA 7-Ene 

***90920 PAIVA;AZUCENA 7-Ene 

***28493 ACOSTA;JOSE 7-Ene 

***58320 GUERRERO;MARIA 7-Ene 

***68884 CURO;FLOR 7-Ene 

***43987 DIAZ;JHEFERSON 7-Ene 

***50746 CHARPENTIER;HANNA 7-Ene 

***56577 OVIEDO;MERCEDES 7-Ene 

***64133 ALVARADO;OSCAR 7-Ene 

***39024 RUBIO;ELENA 7-Ene 

***69120 RIOS;ORIANA 7-Ene 

***94439 LOAYZA;VICTOR 7-Ene 

***31507 RAMON;ANDREA 7-Ene 

***84154 SALAZAR;VICTOR 7-Ene 

***22705 CONDORE;CINTHIA 7-Ene 

***18886 COLLAHUAZO;SUSANA 7-Ene 

***99840 PONCE;PEDRO 7-Ene 

***72541 VEGA;JOSE 7-Ene 

***98649 NAVARRO;MARCOS 7-Ene 

***29373 BECERRA;JOHAN 7-Ene 

***80378 TORRES;INGRY 7-Ene 

***71336 REYES;SERGIO JAIR 7-Ene 

***04894 CHICLLA;BETSAIDA 7-Ene 

***87555 MOREYRA;RENZO 7-Ene 

***51028 LOPEZ;IVONNE 7-Ene 

***17731 CHAVEZ;FELICIANA 7-Ene 

***01496 CHINCHAY;LESLIE 7-Ene 

***99166 DE LA CRUZ;VICTOR 7-Ene 

***07148 GARAYAR;SUSAN LORELEY 7-Ene 



***07144 AVELLANEDA;RODRIGO 7-Ene 

***18905 OJEDA;SUSAN 7-Ene 

***67126 POMA;ALEX 7-Ene 

***30243 CALDERON;CRISTIAN 15-Ene 

***42854 ROMERO;LUIS 15-Ene 

***91920 ESPINOZA;XIMENA 15-Ene 

***36986 ABANTO;DALI 15-Ene 

***31629 LOZANO;LILIANA 15-Ene 

***87657 TINEO;HEBERT 15-Ene 

***78176 CASTILLO;CAROLE TILSA 15-Ene 

***10082 CHUCHON;JAMILEE 15-Ene 

***80567 MANUYAMA;LIZETH 15-Ene 

***32011 LOPEZ;RYU 15-Ene 

***08630 RAMOS;LUZ ANGELICA 15-Ene 

***55746 VALENCIA;GREDIS 15-Ene 

***40636 SANCHEZ;SOFIA 15-Ene 

***76162 CAMPOS;PEDRO 15-Ene 

***02491 CESPEDES;JAVIER 15-Ene 

***41037 ATAC;ERIC ROBERT 15-Ene 

***78553 
KAREEM ABDULBASSET;KAREEM 

ABDULBASSET 15-Ene 

***19694 CACERES;CINDY 15-Ene 

***79674 OSCATE;CHRISTIAN 15-Ene 

***07610 SANCHEZ;ALEXA GLADYS 15-Ene 

***86501 CASTANEDA;CARMEN ELEYDA 15-Ene 

***31985 CHAVEZ;WENDEL 15-Ene 

***53423 ROMERO;PATRICIA 15-Ene 

***05676 FLORES;LUIS 15-Ene 

***89495 LAMA;ARNOLD 15-Ene 

***49829 RAMOS;MAX 15-Ene 

***32172 CHAMORRO;CLAUDIA 15-Ene 

***11577 PICHARDE;RICARDO 15-Ene 

***14314 TRUJILLO;ERICK DANIEL 15-Ene 

***26737 PEREZ;LESLY 15-Ene 

***86551 SAAVEDRA;JENNIFER 15-Ene 

***44730 CORDOVA;JOAO 15-Ene 

***43670 ONTANEDA;CARMEN 15-Ene 

***37295 MAMANI;PAOLA 15-Ene 

***56552 RIVERA;DALIA 15-Ene 

***42765 ZAPATA;PIERO 15-Ene 

***04530 RODRIGUEZ;NORMA 15-Ene 

***20216 MURO;MARY 15-Ene 

***58500 VARILLAS;ALVARO 15-Ene 

***11446 VALDIVIA;ALEXANDRA 15-Ene 

***00897 VALENZUELA;HUGO 15-Ene 

***53195 PAREDES;CARLO 15-Ene 

***16835 MONTEZA;ALEX 15-Ene 

***02338 URETA;RUSSEL 15-Ene 

***76155 ESPINOZA;MISHELL 15-Ene 

***92302 NIETO;JHON 15-Ene 

#¡REF! #¡REF! 15-Ene 



***54476 QUILLAY;LUCIA 15-Ene 

***26551 QUISPE;ALEXANDRA 15-Ene 

***90109 FRANCO;GILBERT 15-Ene 

***70934 ITO;DENIZ 15-Ene 

***66504 ALVIS;JENIFER 15-Ene 

***85661 RODRIGUEZ;MARIA CRISTINA 15-Ene 

***42740 ROSALES;JUAN 15-Ene 

***01912 FUENTES;ERIKA 15-Ene 

***96876 QUICHCA;CESAR 15-Ene 

***18055 ROMERO;LILIA 15-Ene 

***12541 SOLORZANO;SANDRA 15-Ene 

***04519 ATOCHE;OSCAR 15-Ene 

***80504 SALGADO;FIORELLA 15-Ene 

***67955 RAMOS;VICTOR LEONARDO 15-Ene 

***70800 ALVAREZ;LUIS 15-Ene 

***26804 MAYNAS;GENITH 15-Ene 

***41636 ROMERO;EVELY 15-Ene 

***53419 HUALPA;JHAQUELIN 15-Ene 

***35319 MONTAÑEZ;JOSEPH 15-Ene 

***01567 CHARCA;KATTY 15-Ene 

***86580 SILVANO;ANGEL 15-Ene 

***58993 CASTRO;CORINA 15-Ene 

***02897 TORRES;LUIS 15-Ene 

***93820 CELIS;MIGUEL 15-Ene 

***57073 HUAYLLASI;CLAUDIA 15-Ene 

***50340 ROJAS;CESAR 15-Ene 

***98060 MENDEZ;ALESSANDRO 15-Ene 

***07003 GONZALES;MAYRA 15-Ene 

***68576 MUÑOZ;BIANCA 15-Ene 

***57417 LOZANO;AZUCENA 15-Ene 

***19622 GARCIA;LEONARDO 15-Ene 

***54999 CABANILLAS;DEVIE 15-Ene 

***94410 ORE;RICARDO 15-Ene 

***20230 SANCHEZ;MILTON 15-Ene 

***77937 GARCIA;HAROL 15-Ene 

***65515 CHAPOÑAN DE MONTENEG;ANALI 15-Ene 

***98852 FARFAN;SHEILA 15-Ene 

***08405 OSORIO;YASMIN 15-Ene 

***27023 GRANDA;KATHERIN 15-Ene 

***94391 GUEVARA;ENY 15-Ene 

***69817 TIPULA;CESAR 15-Ene 

***41467 PAJUELO;JESUS 15-Ene 

***39255 RUIZ;ANGELICA 15-Ene 

***92866 SOSA;DORIS 15-Ene 

***83405 MENDOZA;ELIS 15-Ene 

***91226 BARBARAN;ANA 15-Ene 

***10130 VALDEZ;DAYANA CAMILA 15-Ene 

***77295 BEDRAK;TATIANA 15-Ene 

***10977 DELGADO;NATALIA 15-Ene 

***98857 CORREA;KARINA 15-Ene 

***94146 EGOAVIL;MIRELLA 15-Ene 



***82343 MURRIETA;MANUEL 15-Ene 

***33876 BISBAL;FABIANA LUCIA 15-Ene 

***39180 CARNERO;CHRISTOPHER 15-Ene 

***95718 ALVAREZ;OLGA 15-Ene 

***34640 MENDOZA;DAVIANNY 15-Ene 

***25690 CARRIZO;EDER 15-Ene 

***83030 HUILLCA;ESTEFANY 15-Ene 

***42805 CASTRO;KEVIN 15-Ene 

***19328 GONZALES;STEIN 15-Ene 

***00124 PARRO;JULIO 15-Ene 

***71071 MAMANI;ELIDA 15-Ene 

***44851 RODRIGUEZ;MIGUEL 15-Ene 

***03740 ALCANTARA;WILKERMAN 15-Ene 

***57993 TEJADA;EDISA 15-Ene 

***63641 HUAMAN;DARWIN 15-Ene 

***03631 CACHIQUE;DELFIN 15-Ene 

***64062 CHAUPIN;KELLY 15-Ene 

***15475 CALJARO;CARLOS 15-Ene 

***61476 HILARIO;FABRIZIO 15-Ene 

***39029 ROJAS;FRANCO 15-Ene 

***65309 TAFUR;ADA 15-Ene 

***46901 CALAMPA;SUSAN 15-Ene 

***06526 CUDEMO;WLADIMIR 15-Ene 

***22349 GUTIERREZ;LIZBETH 15-Ene 

***15204 QUISPE;KATHERINE 15-Ene 

***87001 BOZA;BADI 15-Ene 

***59052 VEGA;NANCY 15-Ene 

***22317 MATA;LEANDRO 15-Ene 

***03506 PACHECO;JULIA ISABEL 15-Ene 

***80831 PRIMO;MAICOL ELIMELEC 15-Ene 

***37230 ASMAT;YEIMY 15-Ene 

***04169 CONDORI;MERIAN 15-Ene 

***61443 SOLIER;NEHEMIAS 15-Ene 

***79828 AYRA;CRISTIAN 15-Ene 

***27430 MORALES;KATHERINE 15-Ene 

***76923 SIMPALO;ISABEL 15-Ene 

***32707 ALVARO;RENATO 15-Ene 

***83112 TAPIA;CLAUDIA 15-Ene 

***83066 QUICHE;ALEXIS 15-Ene 

***55558 LAGUNA;DAVID 15-Ene 

***73480 TEJADA;TANIA 15-Ene 

***73537 FRETEL;JUAN 15-Ene 

***84859 GUERRERO;JAZMIN 15-Ene 

***62545 OBREGON;GABRIEL 15-Ene 

***06170 AZABACHE;ALVARO ANDRE 15-Ene 

***19835 PUERTAS;JOSE 15-Ene 

***27813 MALCA;LIZBETH 15-Ene 

***98435 HUALLANCA;ZARAGOZA 15-Ene 

***25814 FELLES;JHONY 15-Ene 

***89104 MORALES;MIRLA 15-Ene 

***43900 MACEDO;FRANZ 15-Ene 



***32190 AKUTAGAWA;ALEJANDRO ENRIQUE 15-Ene 

***30243 CALDERON;CRISTIAN 24-Ene 

***42854 ROMERO;LUIS 24-Ene 

***91920 ESPINOZA;XIMENA 24-Ene 

***36986 ABANTO;DALI 24-Ene 

***31629 LOZANO;LILIANA 24-Ene 

***87657 TINEO;HEBERT 24-Ene 

***78176 CASTILLO;CAROLE TILSA 24-Ene 

***10082 CHUCHON;JAMILEE 24-Ene 

***80567 MANUYAMA;LIZETH 24-Ene 

***32011 LOPEZ;RYU 24-Ene 

***08630 RAMOS;LUZ ANGELICA 24-Ene 

***55746 VALENCIA;GREDIS 24-Ene 

***40636 SANCHEZ;SOFIA 24-Ene 

***76162 CAMPOS;PEDRO 24-Ene 

***02491 CESPEDES;JAVIER 24-Ene 

***41037 ATAC;ERIC ROBERT 24-Ene 

***78553 
KAREEM ABDULBASSET;KAREEM 

ABDULBASSET 24-Ene 

***19694 CACERES;CINDY 24-Ene 

***79674 OSCATE;CHRISTIAN 24-Ene 

***07610 SANCHEZ;ALEXA GLADYS 24-Ene 

***86501 CASTANEDA;CARMEN ELEYDA 24-Ene 

***31985 CHAVEZ;WENDEL 24-Ene 

***53423 ROMERO;PATRICIA 24-Ene 

***05676 FLORES;LUIS 24-Ene 

***89495 LAMA;ARNOLD 24-Ene 

***49829 RAMOS;MAX 24-Ene 

***32172 CHAMORRO;CLAUDIA 24-Ene 

***11577 PICHARDE;RICARDO 24-Ene 

***14314 TRUJILLO;ERICK DANIEL 24-Ene 

***26737 PEREZ;LESLY 24-Ene 

***86551 SAAVEDRA;JENNIFER 24-Ene 

***44730 CORDOVA;JOAO 24-Ene 

***43670 ONTANEDA;CARMEN 24-Ene 

***37295 MAMANI;PAOLA 24-Ene 

***56552 RIVERA;DALIA 24-Ene 

***42765 ZAPATA;PIERO 24-Ene 

***04530 RODRIGUEZ;NORMA 24-Ene 

***20216 MURO;MARY 24-Ene 

***58500 VARILLAS;ALVARO 24-Ene 

***11446 VALDIVIA;ALEXANDRA 24-Ene 

***00897 VALENZUELA;HUGO 24-Ene 

***53195 PAREDES;CARLO 24-Ene 

***16835 MONTEZA;ALEX 24-Ene 

***02338 URETA;RUSSEL 24-Ene 

***76155 ESPINOZA;MISHELL 24-Ene 

***92302 NIETO;JHON 24-Ene 

#¡REF! #¡REF! 24-Ene 

***54476 QUILLAY;LUCIA 24-Ene 

***26551 QUISPE;ALEXANDRA 24-Ene 



***90109 FRANCO;GILBERT 24-Ene 

***70934 ITO;DENIZ 24-Ene 

***66504 ALVIS;JENIFER 24-Ene 

***85661 RODRIGUEZ;MARIA CRISTINA 24-Ene 

***42740 ROSALES;JUAN 24-Ene 

***01912 FUENTES;ERIKA 24-Ene 

***96876 QUICHCA;CESAR 24-Ene 

***18055 ROMERO;LILIA 24-Ene 

***12541 SOLORZANO;SANDRA 24-Ene 

***04519 ATOCHE;OSCAR 24-Ene 

***80504 SALGADO;FIORELLA 24-Ene 

***67955 RAMOS;VICTOR LEONARDO 24-Ene 

***70800 ALVAREZ;LUIS 24-Ene 

***26804 MAYNAS;GENITH 24-Ene 

***41636 ROMERO;EVELY 24-Ene 

***53419 HUALPA;JHAQUELIN 24-Ene 

***35319 MONTAÑEZ;JOSEPH 24-Ene 

***01567 CHARCA;KATTY 24-Ene 

***86580 SILVANO;ANGEL 24-Ene 

***58993 CASTRO;CORINA 24-Ene 

***02897 TORRES;LUIS 24-Ene 

***93820 CELIS;MIGUEL 24-Ene 

***57073 HUAYLLASI;CLAUDIA 24-Ene 

***50340 ROJAS;CESAR 24-Ene 

***98060 MENDEZ;ALESSANDRO 24-Ene 

***07003 GONZALES;MAYRA 24-Ene 

***68576 MUÑOZ;BIANCA 24-Ene 

***57417 LOZANO;AZUCENA 24-Ene 

***19622 GARCIA;LEONARDO 24-Ene 

***54999 CABANILLAS;DEVIE 24-Ene 

***94410 ORE;RICARDO 24-Ene 

***20230 SANCHEZ;MILTON 24-Ene 

***77937 GARCIA;HAROL 24-Ene 

***65515 CHAPOÑAN DE MONTENEG;ANALI 24-Ene 

***98852 FARFAN;SHEILA 24-Ene 

***08405 OSORIO;YASMIN 24-Ene 

***27023 GRANDA;KATHERIN 24-Ene 

***94391 GUEVARA;ENY 24-Ene 

***69817 TIPULA;CESAR 24-Ene 

***41467 PAJUELO;JESUS 24-Ene 

***39255 RUIZ;ANGELICA 24-Ene 

***92866 SOSA;DORIS 24-Ene 

***83405 MENDOZA;ELIS 24-Ene 

***91226 BARBARAN;ANA 24-Ene 

***10130 VALDEZ;DAYANA CAMILA 24-Ene 

***77295 BEDRAK;TATIANA 24-Ene 

***10977 DELGADO;NATALIA 24-Ene 

***98857 CORREA;KARINA 24-Ene 

***94146 EGOAVIL;MIRELLA 24-Ene 

***82343 MURRIETA;MANUEL 24-Ene 

***33876 BISBAL;FABIANA LUCIA 24-Ene 



***39180 CARNERO;CHRISTOPHER 24-Ene 

***95718 ALVAREZ;OLGA 24-Ene 

***34640 MENDOZA;DAVIANNY 24-Ene 

***25690 CARRIZO;EDER 24-Ene 

***83030 HUILLCA;ESTEFANY 24-Ene 

***42805 CASTRO;KEVIN 24-Ene 

***19328 GONZALES;STEIN 24-Ene 

***00124 PARRO;JULIO 24-Ene 

***71071 MAMANI;ELIDA 24-Ene 

***44851 RODRIGUEZ;MIGUEL 24-Ene 

***03740 ALCANTARA;WILKERMAN 24-Ene 

***57993 TEJADA;EDISA 24-Ene 

***63641 HUAMAN;DARWIN 24-Ene 

***03631 CACHIQUE;DELFIN 24-Ene 

***64062 CHAUPIN;KELLY 24-Ene 

***15475 CALJARO;CARLOS 24-Ene 

***61476 HILARIO;FABRIZIO 24-Ene 

***39029 ROJAS;FRANCO 24-Ene 

***65309 TAFUR;ADA 24-Ene 

***46901 CALAMPA;SUSAN 24-Ene 

***06526 CUDEMO;WLADIMIR 24-Ene 

***22349 GUTIERREZ;LIZBETH 24-Ene 

***15204 QUISPE;KATHERINE 24-Ene 

***87001 BOZA;BADI 24-Ene 

***59052 VEGA;NANCY 24-Ene 

***22317 MATA;LEANDRO 24-Ene 

***03506 PACHECO;JULIA ISABEL 24-Ene 

***80831 PRIMO;MAICOL ELIMELEC 24-Ene 

***37230 ASMAT;YEIMY 24-Ene 

***04169 CONDORI;MERIAN 24-Ene 

***61443 SOLIER;NEHEMIAS 24-Ene 

***79828 AYRA;CRISTIAN 24-Ene 

***27430 MORALES;KATHERINE 24-Ene 

***76923 SIMPALO;ISABEL 24-Ene 

***32707 ALVARO;RENATO 24-Ene 

***83112 TAPIA;CLAUDIA 24-Ene 

***83066 QUICHE;ALEXIS 24-Ene 

***55558 LAGUNA;DAVID 24-Ene 

***73480 TEJADA;TANIA 24-Ene 

***73537 FRETEL;JUAN 24-Ene 

***84859 GUERRERO;JAZMIN 24-Ene 

***62545 OBREGON;GABRIEL 24-Ene 

***06170 AZABACHE;ALVARO ANDRE 24-Ene 

***19835 PUERTAS;JOSE 24-Ene 

***27813 MALCA;LIZBETH 24-Ene 

***98435 HUALLANCA;ZARAGOZA 24-Ene 

***25814 FELLES;JHONY 24-Ene 

***89104 MORALES;MIRLA 24-Ene 

***43900 MACEDO;FRANZ 24-Ene 

***32190 AKUTAGAWA;ALEJANDRO ENRIQUE 24-Ene 
***65035 FOGUER;JORGE 30-Ene 



***04392 BALLON;JAIME 30-Ene 
***95875 RIOS;VIVIAN FIORELLA 30-Ene 
***47216 QUISPE;RENE 30-Ene 
***66834 COSTILLA;MIRELLY 30-Ene 
***02606 MUNDACA;GRACE 30-Ene 
***85979 FLORES;KIARA 30-Ene 
***93439 NACARINO;RODRIGO 30-Ene 
***57737 MORALES;JHONDY 30-Ene 
***25056 CORONADO;IRIS 30-Ene 
***73624 BLANQUEZ;EFRAIN 30-Ene 
***43133 CUMPA;ANA 30-Ene 
***38410 AREVALO;FREDDY 30-Ene 
***19949 SANTIVAÑEZ;ESTEBAN 30-Ene 
***91372 CUEVA;BRENDA 30-Ene 
***83195 RAMIREZ;LUIS 30-Ene 
***23459 GUEVARA;RONIE 30-Ene 
***16378 PORTOCARRERO;ERIKA 30-Ene 
***02810 CORDOVA;JOSE 30-Ene 
***62534 ASENCIO;MERLI 30-Ene 
***47542 HERRERA;JOHN 30-Ene 
***70196 ROBERTS;MARIA 30-Ene 
***94144 ESCALANTE;ALEXANDER 30-Ene 
***38592 RUIZ;CESAR 30-Ene 
***47113 GIRALDO;CHERYL 30-Ene 
***88752 QUISPE;MARLYNE 30-Ene 
***66444 MEZA;DAVID 30-Ene 
***91698 VASQUEZ;ANA 30-Ene 
***34367 MOSCOSO;KAMILA 30-Ene 
***78522 FLOREZ;JHADIRA 30-Ene 
***65831 TINOCO;MARIA 30-Ene 
***85282 NINAJA;JAEL 30-Ene 
***50798 GARCIA;JERYCA ZENAIDA 30-Ene 
***11398 MISPIRETA;AGUSTIN 30-Ene 
***34150 MALAVE;GAVIOTA 30-Ene 
***69806 SUBIA;EMILISSE EMPERATRIZ 30-Ene 
***06483 CCANTO;CESAR 30-Ene 
***11733 ROSELLO;CAROLINA 30-Ene 
***17660 INSAPILLO;MILKA 30-Ene 
***85600 SANDOVAL;YSABEL 30-Ene 
***89361 PINTO;MARIA 30-Ene 
***51595 MONZON;DELIA 30-Ene 
***93761 NAVARRETE;JACKELIN 30-Ene 
***60161 RIOS;LYNN 30-Ene 
***61859 HERRERA;MARTINA 30-Ene 
***95387 CHAVEZ;ANGELA 30-Ene 

#¡REF! #¡REF! 30-Ene 
***65302 FASABI;JOSUE 30-Ene 
***75431 DELGADO;NORVIN 30-Ene 
***44497 NAQUICHE;CRISTIAN MERCEDES 30-Ene 
***96271 BARQUERO;RAUL 30-Ene 
***99313 CALDERON;JAIR 30-Ene 



***42322 MERINO;SUSANA 30-Ene 
***07271 ROJAS;NORBERTO 30-Ene 
***17456 MAQUE;GREYDI 30-Ene 
***42238 ROMERO;KAREN 30-Ene 
***55453 CARRANZA;LUIS 30-Ene 
***77269 MUNAYCO;MARICIELO 30-Ene 
***45502 LADERA;DINA 30-Ene 
***13522 TAMAYO;SARA 30-Ene 
***47156 VARGAS;CARLOS 30-Ene 
***67256 DOMINGUEZ;VERONICA 30-Ene 
***98960 ZONAC;ANDRES 30-Ene 
***19748 PRESENTACION;BRAYAN 30-Ene 
***12086 BERAUN;CARLOS 30-Ene 
***49782 ANDIA;MANFRED 30-Ene 
***25604 NOLE;HILLARY PAMELA 30-Ene 
***11476 BAUTISTA;MARIANA 30-Ene 
***44691 RIMAC;GLORIA 30-Ene 
***94771 ZAVALETA;MARICRUZ 30-Ene 
***93082 SIMEON;EDWIN 30-Ene 
***05078 CARRASCO;JULIANA 30-Ene 
***98817 PACAYA;MARX 30-Ene 
***99493 ATAHUA;LUCIA 30-Ene 
***62889 GARCIA;ANGIE 30-Ene 
***29797 ROMAN;LISSET 30-Ene 
***11869 DOMINGUEZ;ORLANDO 30-Ene 
***95438 RAMOS;CAMILA 30-Ene 
***51607 GONZALES;JUDITH 30-Ene 
***82913 RODRIGUEZ;YESSENIA 30-Ene 
***51827 POLO;MARCOS 30-Ene 
***97285 RIVERA;YEOSHUA 30-Ene 
***22411 ESPIRITU;ANGELA 30-Ene 
***68397 BRUNO;JUBERT 30-Ene 
***69602 HUANCA;MOISES 30-Ene 
***39508 CARRILLO;BIANCA 30-Ene 
***38137 CALDERON;KAROL 30-Ene 
***51363 TASSARA;KIARA 30-Ene 
***91299 PINEDO;FRANK 30-Ene 
***82768 ESQUIVEL;INGRID 30-Ene 
***74727 PAREDES;SEBASTIAN 30-Ene 
***96068 GARATE;NELLY 30-Ene 
***95612 CASTILLO;JOHN 30-Ene 
***79651 AZAMA;JESSICA 30-Ene 
***82740 ESQUERRE;ISABEL 30-Ene 
***47624 HINOJOSA;JOSE 30-Ene 
***91316 AROTAYPE;ROSA 30-Ene 
***38061 SHIMABUKURO;LUIS 30-Ene 
***70501 QUISPE;ALICIA 30-Ene 
***07013 GARCIA;MARTIN 30-Ene 
***97932 ABANTO;EDITA 30-Ene 
***79675 SAAVEDRA;YEISON 30-Ene 
***43772 LLAMAS;JENNY 30-Ene 



 ***66462 GUTIERREZ;MIGUEL 30-Ene 
***38474 HUAYHUAPUMA;GIOVANNI 30-Ene 
***21736 OLLACHICA;GERALDINE 30-Ene 
***35292 BALUARTE;MIGUEL 30-Ene 
***75837 VELASQUEZ;GOYO 30-Ene 
***50408 CORDOVA;LUZ 30-Ene 
***29427 CHAMBI;SERGIO 30-Ene 
***05247 FLORES;CHRIS 30-Ene 
***10126 BURGA;JORGE 30-Ene 
***21276 DIAZ;ARIANA 30-Ene 
***34085 PANCA;MARIELA 30-Ene 
***07788 ZUÑIGA;KARLA 30-Ene 
***70325 LOPEZ;LEONARDO 30-Ene 
***02590 CASTILLO;MAYRA-YSABEL 30-Ene 
***71562 LEVANO;DIEGO 30-Ene 
***01709 SERNA;KAREN 30-Ene 
***88538 MENESES;JOSE 30-Ene 
***08637 VALDERRAMA;MARCELA 30-Ene 
***01342 HINOJO;MACIEL 30-Ene 
***97233 MAGUIÑA;ROSMERI 30-Ene 
***50526 YOPAN;GEIRY 30-Ene 
***09075 NAUPARI;LUIS 30-Ene 
***87201 VASQUEZ;YENNIFER 30-Ene 
***65479 VALERA;RENY 30-Ene 
***86024 VASQUEZ;BENITO 30-Ene 
***40700 JIMENEZ;VICTOR 30-Ene 
***12234 CAMARENA;BETSY 30-Ene 
***36921 RUIZ;TANIA 30-Ene 
***31986 CRUZ;ANA 30-Ene 
***85819 CARRION;CARLOS 30-Ene 
***35030 SIFUENTES;ERICK 30-Ene 
***86487 ZAVALA;ANGEL 30-Ene 
***04514 MACUYAMA;JOAN DAVID 30-Ene 
***67550 BAUTISTA;AMELIA 30-Ene 
***25453 SANCHEZ;ROSA 30-Ene 
***10021 ROJAS;LIZBETH 30-Ene 
***06785 GALLEGOS;RICARDO 30-Ene 
***72848 ESQUECHEZ;MILUSKA 30-Ene 
***18213 SAAVEDRA;JEREMY 30-Ene 
***44336 PRUDENCIO;TANIA 30-Ene 
***11132 AVILA;DIEGO 30-Ene 
***24861 CHAVEZ;CARLOS 30-Ene 
***40786 MENDOZA;ANGELA 30-Ene 
***73179 MANRIQUE;ADRIANA 30-Ene 
***02846 HUARI;LIZBETH 30-Ene 
***23939 NEYRA;JHON JULIAN 30-Ene 
***20100 VARGAS;WALTER DAVID 30-Ene 


